
Hot Drinks
Cappuccino

Latte
Café Americano

Caramel Macchiato
Café Mocha

Chai Tea Latte
Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 
Tazo Hot Tea

$4.25
$4.25 
$3.50
$5.00 
$4.75 
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

$4.65
$4.65 
$3.80
$5.50 
$5.20 
$5.00
$3.25
$4.00

Medium Large

ADD ONS  

FLAVORED SYRUP $0.50  

Cold DRINKS
Frappe

Iced Coffee
Iced Tea

Strawberry Cream
Mango Cream

Chocolate Banana Cream
Strawberry Banana Colada

$4.25
$4.25 
$3.50

$5.95
$5.95 
$5.95
$5.95

$4.65
$4.65 
$3.80

$6.95
$6.95 
$6.95
$6.95

Medium

Medium

Large

Large

Smoothies

Soy Milk
Almond Milk

Espresso Shot
Shot of Liquor

Vanilla  
Hazelnut 

Cinnamon  
Salted Caramel 
Pumpkin Spice  

Raspberry 
Peppermint 
Gingerbread

$0.70
$0.70
$1.00 
$3.00


